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Institution Name Director Name Email Phone SED Liasion Notes

Alfred University Nadine D. Shardlow shardlnd@alfred.edu (607)871-2283 Dan Nicolaescu

Bard College Jane Duffstein duffy@bard.edu (845)758-7491 Michael DeJesus

Barnard College Nikki Youngblood nyoungbl@barnard.edu (212)854-3583 Michael DeJesus

Canisius College L. Adams-Dudley adamsl@canisius.edu (716)888-2575 Dan Nicolaescu

Cazenovia College

Jesse Lott, Director                                                

Sheila Marsh, Associate director jlott@cazenovia.edu; smarsh@cazenovia.edu (315)655-7161 Michael DeJesus

CC/SEAS, Columbia University

Jason Collado, co-director                                 

Alex Espana, co-director

jc2783@columbia.edu; 

aae2003@columbia.edu (212)854-7171 Michael DeJesus

Clarkson University Tammy McGregor-Twiss tmcgrego@clarkson.edu (315)268-4224 Dan Nicolaescu

College of Mount Saint Vincent Kathryn Menendez kathryn.menendez@mountsaintvincent.edu (718)405-3264 Michael DeJesus New

Cornell University William Horning weh8@cornell.edu (607)255-6384 Dan Nicolaescu

Daemen College Beverly Weeks bweeks@daemen.edu (716)839-8249 Dan Nicolaescu

Dowling College Geraldine Vincent vincentg@dowling.edu (631)244-3262 Dan Nicolaescu

D'Youville College Christina Spink-Formanski formanst@dyc.edu (716)829-7775 Dan Nicolaescu

Five Towns College Jennifer Albert jennifer.albert@ftc.edu (631)656-2129 Dan Nicolaescu

Fordham University College at Lincoln Center Elena Vranich vranich@fordham.edu (212)636-6235 Michael DeJesus

Fordham University Rose Hill Stephie Mukherjee tmukherjee@Fordham.edu (718)817-4205 Michael DeJesus

Hamilton College Phyllis A.H. Breland pbreland@hamilton.edu (315)859-4398 Michael DeJesus

Hobart & Wm Smith Colleges James A. Burruto burruto@hws.edu (315)781-3319 Michael DeJesus

Ithaca College Orlando-Marquez C. Kittrell okittrell@ithaca.edu (607)274-1267 Dan Nicolaescu

Keuka College Lisa Thompson lthompson1@keuka.edu 315-279-5295 Michael DeJesus New

Le Moyne College Lynnell Cabezas cabezaln@lemoyne.edu (315)445-4191 Michael DeJesus

LIU CW Post Campus William Clyde, Jr. william.clyde@liu.edu (516)299-2241 Dan Nicolaescu

Long Island University-Brooklyn Campus                            Kamel Boukerrou kamel.boukerrou@lie.edu (718)488-1043 Dan Nicolaescu

Manhattan College Marilyn Carter Marilyn.carter@manhattan.edu (718)862-7342 Michael DeJesus

Maria College Kelli Johnson kjohnson@mariacollege.edu (518)861-2576 Dan Nicolaescu New

Marist Iris Ruiz-Grech Iris.Ruiz-Grech@Marist.edu (845)575-3204 Michael DeJesus

Marymount Manhattan Rebecca Pinard rpinard@mmm.edu (212)517-0592 Michael DeJesus

Mercy Barbara Jones Jones bjones@mercy.edu (914)674-7204 Michael DeJesus

Mount Saint Mary College Dante Cantu dante.cantu@msmc.edu (845)569-3245 Michael DeJesus

Nazareth College Gabriel Marshall gmarsha2@naz.edu (585)389-2510 Michael DeJesus

New York Institute of Technology, Manhattan            Phillip Menzies pmenzies@nyit.edu (212)261-1542 Michael DeJesus

New York University Bridget McCurtis brm1@nyu.edu (212)998-7762 Michael DeJesus

Niagara University Constance E. Mathews cm@niagara.edu (716)286-8068 Dan Nicolaescu

Nyack College Gwen Ames gwen.ames@nyack.edu (845)675-4444 Michael DeJesus

Nyack College Manhattan Gwen Ames gwen.ames@nyack.edu (845)675-4444 Michael DeJesus New site

Paul Smith's College Kate Mullen kmullen@paulsmiths.edu (518)327-6482 Dan Nicolaescu

Pratt Institute Warren T. White wwhite@pratt.edu (718)636-3524 Michael DeJesus

Rochester Institute of Technology Belinda S. Bryce belinda.bryce@rit.edu (585)475-2506 Dan Nicolaescu

Russell Sage College Karlyne Osepa osepak@sage.edu (518)244-2272 Dan Nicolaescu

Sage College of Albany Jermaine T. Privott privoj@sage.edu (518)292-1764 Dan Nicolaescu

Siena College Carol Sandoval sandoval@siena.edu (518)783-2335 Dan Nicolaescu

Skidmore College Nuriyah (Nora) Clark nclark@skidmore.edu (518)580-5770 Dan Nicolaescu
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St. Bonaventure Bridget Kehrer bkehrer@sbu.edu (716)375-2402 Dan Nicolaescu

St. John Fisher Clarence Norman cnorman@sjfc.edu (585)385-8036 Michael DeJesus

St. Lawrence University Bill Short wshort@stlawu.edu (315)229-5580 Dan Nicolaescu

St. Thomas Aquinas College Michael McManus mmcmanus@stac.edu (845)398-4091 Michael DeJesus

Syracuse University Denise Trionfero dvtrionf@syr.edu (315)443-3867 Michael DeJesus

Syracuse University CE Joey T. Tse jttse@uc.syr.edu (315)443-3261 Michael DeJesus

The New School Keisha Davenport-Ramirez davenpok@newschool.edu (212)229-8996 Michael DeJesus

Trocaire College Peg Babcock babcockm@trocaire.edu (716)827-2562 Dan Nicolaescu

Union College Philip Poczik poczikp@union.edu (518)388-6115 Dan Nicolaescu

University of Rochester Norman Burnett nbbt@admin.rochester.edu (585)275-0651 Michael DeJesus

Utica College Johnni F. Mahdi jmahdi@utica.edu (315)792-3209 Michael DeJesus

Vaughn College of Aeronautics and Technology Abdel Haiber Abdel.Haiber@vaughn.edu (718)429-6600 Michael DeJesus


